Construction division.

Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

| SL. No. — site bills register Date - site bills \ ,\ :
Q\é‘j Register \\ l0‘.s 2-3
' Name: Site: 3
| oy s DM E QP
| Name of Contractor f BTy
Nature of work . oo Lco )) c\& e Wl .
Waork done From Date \ 201" Lf\ Te Date SH.uL97,
SL | Villa/Flatblock no. | Qty. Rate Units | Amount Contractors
No. | bill no
' Je-b\ook
> [Cealdo\livg, [1\264 | 1 |epr GO 5ug
¥ e Oxde &M\X 5
G- e -
¥
6.
g
8. \
9.
10.
11 Total: ~ 19 S i
Bill required Z YES / NO. GST bill required | O YES £/ NO.
/
Measurement & .7 Required Measurement & 7 Enclosed
estimate sheet: 1 I Not required estimate sheet: T Not enclosed
PO/WO no. PO/WO date:
Remarks :
Approved by Prejec‘t Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D.
Date: \\\‘q\D‘J\K Date: Date:
Sign: i Sign: Sign:
Notes: 1. This advi be sent within 7 da

for hire charges, earth ork, turnkey civil con
are not required for turnkey jobs where guidel

ys of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills
tractors. 3. Wherever not applicable — fill NA
ine rates are clearly given,

. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets



MRMLLP Approved by:
ect: '‘Gulmohar Residency Sign:
“Work Description: 'Scoffolding work done at C-Block
~ |Contactor Name: 'K Krishna
Prepared By Srinivas N
Date: 11-05-2023
S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate
] C-Block Scoffolding work done at C-Block 11364.00 sft 7.00 .
e 1660 Type . 000
Amount in words:Seventy Nine Thousand Five Hundread Fourty Eight Rupees Only 3




{

MEASUREMENT SHEET
Company Name: MRMLLP Coh ’ M [ Approvedby: |Ramprasad |
Project: _ Gulmohar Residency g[ # * | Sign: X
Work Description: _ Scoffolding work dene at C-Block | f ; k
Prepared By ___Srinivas N * ’ y
Contractor Name: ;Wwﬁnwgm ‘ ﬁ ﬁ w
Date: ~ 111-05-2023 | , ~ , ,
bt bl R E=AxBxCXD | F
S No. Item Head | Item Description | Length | Width | Height |  Nos Quantity | Units
1 C-Block 'Duct 6&7 Scoffolding | 3400 |  100| 60.00[ 100, 204000 | sft
~ Scoffolding work Flat no-4 Cera Board | 2000 | 1.00] 6000] 1.00] 120000 | sft
C-Block Ramp | 7000 | 100] 1800 Lo S
et e e 75000 | 1.00] 2000 200 2000.00 Hﬂ sft
iy |C-Block Service Lift Scoffolding | 9.80 |  1.00|  80.00 100 784000 | sn
g | Flat No-07 Elevation 73400 1.00]  60.00 100 204000 | sm
: [Flat no-01 Cup Lock Scoffolding | 3400] 100 60.00 100| 204000 | o |
. e 5 ~ 0 | 11364.00 sft
% w_ o | ﬂ |
- , , | | M |
y i , L |




Bill for Equipment Allowance

K. Krishna.
Mallapur
Hyderabad
Date: 11.05.23
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Scaffolding work at D-block .
Towards: Allowance for Equipment.
S Description Amount |
No
& Brief description of work done: Towards double

Scaffolding work for flat no-01,08 northside & Rs. 31,819 /-
beyween flat no-06 & 07 Cera Board final painting
and External final painting works at C -block Total
Amount = 79,170 /-

Work done from date 12.03.23 to date 20.4.23.

Amount in words : Thirty One Six Hundred and Sixty Eight Rupees Only.

¥ ;QL_M,\ _
A

Sign: \;(}M'




vl CAUE THE b

Allowance for Consumables

K. Krishna,
Mallapur
Hyderabad
Date: 11.05.23
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Scaffolding work at D-block.
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.
[BNe | Descripn ~ Amount |
Sl 2 " Brief description of work done: Towards double
‘ ' Scaffolding work for flat no-01,08 northside & Rs. 15,909 /-

' beyween flat no-06 & 07 Cera Board final painting
, " and External final painting works at C-block Total
| | Amount = 79,548 /-
‘Work done from date 12.03.23 to date 20.4.23.

Amount in words : Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred Hundred and NIne Rupees Only.




I for Eabour Churges

I, Krinhna,

Mallapur
Hyderabnd
In favor of MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Scaffolding work at D-block,

Towards:

S No.
1.

Labour Charges,

Description
Brief description of work done: Towards double
Scaftolding work for flat no-01,08 northside &
beyween flat no-06 & 07 Cera Board final painting
and Lixternal final painting works at C<block Total
Amount = 79,170 /-
Work done from date 12.03.23 to date 20.4.23,

Date: 11,0523

__Amount

Rs. 31,819 /-

Amount in words : Thirty One Thousand Eight Hundred and Nineteen Rupees Only.

Sipgn: X/M

v




